0500002860

	2005	1.UG - 1	Рŗ	UI
	SEC TALL estor's Name)	RETARY	OF STA	,TE 104
(Reque	estor's Name)	<u>n naour</u>		
(Addre	iss)			_
(Addre		··		_
(/ KUND				
(City/S	tate/Zip/Phon	e #}		-
			MAIL	
(Busin	ess Entity Na	me)		-
(Docur	ment Number)	)		-
Certified Copies	Certificate	s of Status	i	-
Special Instructions to Fili	ng Officer:			]
		NL'		
			<u></u>	

5

200057960482

08/01/05--01030--016 \*\*60.00

Office Use Only

## **TD DEVELOPMENT, LLC** 950 S. Winter Park Drive, Suite 350 Casselberry, Florida 32707 Winter Springs, FL 32708 (407) 699-0894

FILED

2005 AUG -1 P 3: 07 SECRETARY OF STATE TALLAHASSEE, FLORIDA

July 27, 2005

Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

## Re: Amendment to Articles of Organization for TD Development, LLC, Document No. L05000028600

Enclosed are two (2) **original** Amendments to Articles of Organization for Hagen Custom Homes, LLC, amending the name from Hagen Custom Homes, LLC to Hagen Custom Holdings, LLC. Please provide a certified copy of the Amendment, along with a Certificate of Status.

Also enclosed is check no. 3069 to cover all costs associated with this request. If any further action is needed please contact me at the number below. A self addressed stamp envelope has been enclosed for your convenience.

Thank you for your assistance.

Peter C. DiSalvo TD Development, LLC 350 S. Winter Park Drive, Suite 350 Casselberry, Florida 32707 Office: 407-699-0894 Fax: 407-699-4286

Enclosures

## AMENDMENT TO ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION OF TD DEVELOPMENT, LLC

## FILED

2005 AUG -1 P 3:07

SECRETARY OF STATE First: The date of filing the Articles of Organization was March 22, 2005LLAHASSEE, FLORIDA

Second: The following amendment to the Articles of Organization was adopted by the Limited Liability Company:

Article II: The name of the Limited Liability Company has been changed to Kardon Investments, LLC.

Dated: July 27, 2005

سر میں

By:

Deborah D. Hagen, its Registered Agent Deborah D. Hagen, its Manager

STATE OF FLORIDA COUNTY OF SEMINOLE

The foregoing instrument was acknowledged before me this 27 day of July, 2005 by Deborah D. Hagen, as Manager of Hagen Custom Homes, LLC.a Florida limited liability company, on behalf of the company. She is personally know to me or has produced

\_\_\_\_\_as identification.

Notary Public Signature

YELEK

Type or Print Notary Name

Commission No.: DD034373 My Commission Expires: 8/3

PETER CHRISTOPHEP, DISALVO Comm# DD0343736 Expires 8/3/2005 Bonded thru (600)432-4254 Floride Notary Assn., Inc